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Parents Calendar of Events – 2022 / 2023 

Autumn Term 

Date Event Time 

Thurs 1st Sept Training Day  

Fri 2nd Sept Training Day  

Mon 5th Sept Pupils back to school  

Wed 7th Sept Year 4 swimming starts (every Wednesday until Christmas)  

Tues 20th Sept Year 4 Roman Day  

Thurs 22nd Sept Year 2 Great Fire of London Day  

Fri 23rd Sept Year 6 Cake Sale  

Thurs 29th Sept Year 3 Geology Day  

Fri 30th Sept Mufti Day for Harry – wear Red / White / Green  

Tues 11th Oct School Photos (individual) – including new staff photos  

Thurs 13th Oct Flu Vaccinations  

Mon 17th – Wed 19th Oct Parents Evening – Online appointments  

Thurs 20th Oct Halloween Disco for Harry 4-5pm - Rec & KS1 
5.30-6.39 – KS2 

24th – 28th Oct HALF TERM  

Thurs 3rd Nov Year 3 Egyptian Day  

Fri 4th Nov Year 5 Cake Sale  

Mon 14th Nov Odd Socks Day – to start Antibullying Week  

Fri 18th Nov Children in Need  

Tues 6th Dec Christingle Service in school  

Wed 7th Dec Year 2 Xmas Production 2pm start 

Thurs 8th Dec Year 2 Xmas Production 2pm start 
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Fri 9th Dec Christmas Cake Sale for Harry  

Mon 12th Dec Reception and Year 1 Nativity Performance 2pm start 

Tues 13th Dec Nursery Christmas lunch  

Tues 13th Dec Reception and year 1 Nativity Performance 2pm start 

Wed 14th Dec Nursery Christmas singalong 10am start 

Wed 14th Dec KS2 Carol Service 2.30pm start 

Thurs 15th Dec Christmas lunch day  

Fri 16th Dec End of Term Achievement Assembly TBC 

Fri 16th Dec End of Term  

 

Spring Term 

Tues 3rd Jan Training Day  

Wed 4th Jan Pupils back to school  

Wed 4th Jan Year 5 swimming starts (every Wednesday until Easter)  

Fri 13th Jan Year 4 Cake Sale  

Thurs 2nd Feb Beauty & the Beast pantomime in school  

Wk beg 6th Feb Children’s Mental Health Week  

Mon 6th – Wed 8th Feb Parents Evening – in person appointments 3.30pm – 6.30pm 

Tues 7th Feb Safer Internet Day  

13th – 17th Feb HALF TERM  

Fri 24th Feb Year 3 Cake Sale  

Thurs 2nd Mar World Book Day  

Wk beg 6th Mar National Careers Week  

Fri 10th Mar Takeover Day  

Wk be 13th Mar STEM Week  

Fri 17th Mar Red Nose Day  

Wed 22nd Mar Class photos  

Fri 24th Mar Year 2 Cake Sale  

Fri 31st Mar End of Term Achievement Assembly TBC 

Fri 31st Mar End of Term  
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Summer Term 

Mon 17th Apr Training Day  

Tues 18th Apr Pupils back to school  

Fri 28th Apr Year 1 Cake Sale  

Throughout May KS1 SATs  

Mon 8th – Thurs 11th May KS2 SATs  

Wk beg 15th May Walk to School Week  

Wed 24th May Year 6 Residential - Information Meeting 5pm start 

Fri 26th May Training Day  

29th May – 2nd Jun HALF TERM  

Wed 7th June Year 6 swimming starts – every Wednesday until the end of the year  

5th – 23rd June Y4 Multiplication Check  

12th – 16th June Y1 / Y2 National Phonics Check  

Fri 16th June Reception Cake Sale  

Tues 20th June Nursery, Reception, Year 1 and Year 2 Sports Day 9.30am start 

Thurs 22th June Years 3, 4, 5, 6 Sports Day 9.30am start 

Mon 26th – Fri 30th June Year 6 Whitemoor Lakes Residential  

Dates TBC (July) Year 6 Production TBC 

Date TBC (July) Summer fete  

Date TBC (July) Year 6 Secondary School Transition Day  

Fri 14th July Year 6 Fun Day - TBC  

Fri 14th July Reports home to parents  

Mon 17th July Corby’s Got Talent!  

Wed 19th July Celebration Evening – collect books, visit new class / teacher  

Thurs 20th July End of Term Achievement Assembly  

Fri 21st July Year 6 Leavers Celebration 1.30pm start 

Fri 21st July End of Term  
 

 


